
ELEC 454 Microwave Engineering 
 

Wolfgang J.R. Hoefer, Professor 
  Department of Electrical and Computer Engineering 
 University of Victoria, Victoria, B.C. Tel.  (250) 721-6030 
 Canada V8W 3P6 Fax  (250) 721-6230 
  EMail: WHoefer@ece.uvic.ca 

 
 
 

Time Table for ELEC 454   
Microwave Engineering Spring 2006 

 
 
Date Day Room From To # hrs Topic 
05 Jan. Thu Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 1 
09 Jan. Mon Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 2 
12 Jan. Thu Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 3 
16 Jan. Mon Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 4 
19 Jan. Thu Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 5 
23 Jan. Mon Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 6 
26 Jan. Thu Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 7 
30 Jan. Mon Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 8 
02 Feb. Thu Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 9 
06 Feb. Mon Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 10 
09 Feb. Thu Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 11 
13 Feb. Mon Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 12 
16 Feb. Thu Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 13 
20 Feb. Mon Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 14 
23 Feb. Thu     No lecture – Study Break 
27 Feb. Mon Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Tutorial* in preparation for Midterm 
02 Mar. Thu Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Midterm examination 
06 Mar. Mon Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 15 
09 Mar. Thu Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 16 
13 Mar. Mon Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 17 
16 Mar. Thu Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 18 
20 Mar. Mon Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 19 
23 Mar. Thu Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 20 
27 Mar. Mon Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 21 
30 Mar. Thu Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 22 
03 Apr. Mon Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 23 
06 Apr. Thu Elliott 161 11:00 12:30 1.5 h Lecture 24 
 
*  Tutorial will be held by someone else 


